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IN THE REALM OF REIMAGINATION,
EVERY POSSIBILITY AWAITS
FXPLORATION.

ABOUT US

With over 50 years of manufacturing expertise, Guocera, a proud member of the Hong Leong
Group, has become the tile brand of choice in over 50 countries, spanning Asia-Pacific, the Middle
East, Europe, and America.

Guocera's tiles adorn diverse global environments, from residential homes and commercial
spaces to public infrastructure, inspiring where people live, work, and play.

Our aspiration is to remain a global leader by continually delivering value and innovation for our
business partners and consumers.




ELEVATING
STANDARDS EMBRACING
INNOVATION

NEW PRODUCT
DEVELOPMENT

We're not just manufacturers; we're
visionaries. We understand consumer
preferences and design trends to empower
individuals to reimagine spaces of wellbeing
thatinspire joy and creativity.

QUALITY
ASSSURANCE

Quality is non-negotiable. Guocera’s
tiles undergo comprehensive analysis
and testing of raw materials, ensuring
unparalleled quality in every tile,
conducted by Ceramic Research
Company (CRC) - accredited by
Department of Standards Malaysia,
and the laboratories are ISO/IEC 17025
certified.

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION

In a world driven by technology, we embrace digital transformation at every turn. From
production processes to marketing strategies, we leverage digital technology to enhance
the consumer buying experience and meet evolving needs. By harnessing the power of
digital innovation, we ensure that we remain at the forefront of the industry, offering cutting-
edge solutions and unparalleled convenience to our valued customers. Experience the
intersection of craftsmanship, sustainabilety, and innovation with us. Join us as we pave the
way towards a brighter, more sustainable future, one tile at a time.

t'r"-' (l | nl 1

SIRIMECO 022:2010 My HP00265/24
Licence No : EL000014

COMMITMENT
TO GREEN

As a green-certified company, we are dedicated to
sustainability and environmental responsibility. Our
commitment to innovation drives us to produce
trendsetting tiles through a minimum-waste
manufacturing process. By prioritizing eco-friendly
practices, we lead the industry towards a more
sustainable future.



O U R B RA N DS & Discover our wide array of porcelain tiles across five distinct categories: Marble, Stone, Concrete, Wood,
and the O.M.G Collection. Each is thoughtfully designed to meet diverse aesthetic and functional needs,

ensuring a perfect match for every customer.

MILESTONES =

W/
SOLARE

Solare offers affordable, simple, modern designs in trendy colours appealing to a broad market,
complementing any space with sophistication and contemporary flair.

OPERATIONS & MARKET EXPANSION

1st Plant Mosaic factory in 1st export sales to 2nd Plant VHT factory in AELLY 3rd Plant Ceramic floor tile 1st Monoporosa (single firing)

Kapar, Klang under ATW - Associated Singapore Meru, Klang under ACW - Associated under Kluang, Johor under wall tile plant in Malaysia with

Tile Works Ceramic Works FEI - Far Eastern Industries technology transferred from
Marazzi, Italy

| Gubcera |
Life's Inspirations :
1st Pilot Plant in Malaysia for Reached milestone sold to Launched our new tagline : Established new company in Singapore known Established ceramic research lab
new product development 50 countries around the world "Life's Inspirations" as Guocera Marketing Singapore Pte. Ltd. accredited by ISO / IEC, 1stindependent
All factories accredited with 1ISO 9001 lab in ASEAN.

Birth of brand ‘Ceramiche Guocera’

3] VERTICAS % GUOCERA
Set-up Porcelain Launched new brand Launched new brand for Rebranded & Introduced Signed contract with SITI B&T
Plantin Kluang, Johor target mass market Architectural Slabs new tagline : " Let's Reimagine” S.p.A, Italy that shapes the future of
innovation

v
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GUOCERA

« Travertinous

« Medesia

+ Ardesia

* Flexstone

* French Stone

+ IN-Basaltina

+ IN-Burlington Stone
IN-D'lseo
IN-Piasantina

IN-Portofino
* Luxstone

* Syrio

« Anatolia
Candy
Laguna
Petra

* Mineral

« Artech

+ Broadway
Courtyard
Crossroad
Art Rock

+ D'Voque

» Metarock
» Rainstone

Soul Travertine

Arena

Rustic Stone
« Travertino

« Graphite Plus
* Poise

SOLARE
+ Almeria

+ Norwich
+ Rostock

* Aston

* Boracay

+ Dazzle

+ Destin

» Downtown
* Lagos

+ Sands
 Southbay
* Terra

003-006
007-008
009-010
011-012
013-014
015-016
017-018
019-020
021-022
023-024
025-026
027-028
029-030
031-032
033-034
035-036
037-038
039-040
041-042
043-044
045-046
047-048
049-050
051-052
053-054
055-056
057-057
058-058
059-060
061-062
063-064

065-066
067-068
069-070
071-072
073-074
075-076
077-078
079-080
081-082
083-084
085-086
087-088

MARBLE 091—-138

GUOCERA

» Avante

* Argento

+ Avorio

+ Borghini Gold

+ Nuvola Carrara

+ IN-Calacatta

+ IN-Carrara

+ IN-Fior di Bosco

+ IN-Nero Marquina

+ Anthracite Marquina
+ IN-Royal Cappuccino
* IN-Vicentina

« Pulpis

* Bora

* Lounge

+ Marmi Armeni

SOLARE

+ Catania
+ Padova
» Taranto
* Argos

091-092
093-094
095-096
097-098
099-100
101-102
103-104
105-106
107-108
109-110
111-112
113-114
115-116
117-118
119-128
129-130

131-132
133-134
135-136
137-138

CONCRETE 141166

GUOCERA

- Fondara

+ IN-City Concrete
« IN-Ultra Concrete
+ Horizon

* lcon

» London

» Avina

* Kenia

+ Sand Storm

+ Sidewalk

- Sidewalk Matrix

SOLARE
» Vantaa

+ Atlas

« Calais

« Titan

141-142
143-144
145-146
147-148
149-150
151-152
153-153
154-154
155-155
156-156
157-158

159-160
161-162
163-164
165-166

GUOCERA

+ Cottage

» Sereno

+ IN-Wood Natura
+ IN-Wood Sugi

- Craft Wood

+ Sky Wood

169-170
171-172
173-174
175-176
177-178
179-180

0.M.G

GUOCERA

* VHT

+ Step Nosing

* Ying Yang
SOLARE

+ Olympus
GUOCERA

« Alfresco

- Alfresco Granito

183—192

183-184
183-184
185-186

187-188

189-190
191-192
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STONE COLLECTION

TRAVERTINOUS

SHADE
SO0 6 K"
FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL CDN‘I-LIGEF:JCIAL V3

AT

GX-TVT1SR Ivory
Travertinous
lvory Beige Grey
GX-TVTISR Satin Matt  60x120 cm GX-TVT2SR Satin Matt  60x120 cm GX-TVT4SR SatinMatt  60x120 cm
GY-TVT1SR Satin Matt 60x60 cm GY-TVT2SR  Satin Matt 60x60 cm GY-TVT4SR  Satin Matt 60x60 cm

WALL & FLOOR : GX-TVT1SR Ivory 60x120 cm

003 — 004




STONE COLLECTION

TRAVERTIN APPLICATIONS
OUs 20060 i

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
CCOMMERCIAL

GX-TVT3LR Brown

Travertinous

Brown - . Silver
GX-TVT3LR  Lappato  60x120 cm GX-TVTS5LR  Lappato  60x120 cm

005— 006




STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS SHADE

s L L
SO00600D

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT WET AREA| OUTDOOR
COMMERCIAL

MEDESIA

GY-MDS1RR Bone

Medesia
e
Slip rating P4 & __
Excellent resistance to wet sliding(P4), it Bone Brown Grey
prov]deg an ideal surface for outdoors. GY-MDSIRR Rough Grip  60x60 cm GY-MDS3RR  Rough Grip  60x60 cm GY-MDS4RR  Rough Grip  60x60 cm
FLOOR : GY-MDS1RR Bone 60x60 cm GS-MDSIRR Rough Grip  30x60 cm GS-MDS3RR  Rough Grip  30x60 cm GS-MDS4RR  Rough Grip  30x60 cm

007—008



ARDESIA B e covtecrion

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

i (] OGO i

WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

X6R5085A Bone

Ardesia
Taupe Charcoal Bone Grey
X6R5085C Natural Matt  60x120 cm X6R5085D Natural Matt  60x120 cm X6R5085A Natural Matt  60x120 cm X6R5085B Natural Matt  60x120 cm
YR5085C  Natural Matt  60x60 cm YR5085D  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm YR5085A  Natural Matt  60x60 cm YR5085B  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm
SR5085C  Natural Matt  30x60 cm SR5085D Natural Matt  30x60 cm SR5085A  Natural Matt  30x60 cm SR5085B  Natural Matt  30x60 cm

009—010



STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

FLEXSTONE 006 it

RESIDENTIAL LIGHT WET AREA OUTDOOR

YS8024A Silver
YS8024AR Silver

Flexstone

Anthracite
YS8024D Structure Relief 60x60 cm
S$S8024D  Structure Relief 30x60 cm

Beige
YS8024E  Structure Relief 60x60 cm
SS8024E  Structure Relief 30x60 cm

YS8024DR  Rough Grip  60x60 cm
SS8024DR - Rough Grip 30x60 cm

YS8024ER  Rough Grip  60x60 cm
SS8024ER  Rough Grip  30x60 cm

Note: Applications for wet area & outdoor apply to Rough Grip surface.

Silver
YS8024A  Structure Relief 60x60 cm
SS8024A  Structure Relief 30x60 cm

Greige
YS8024B  Structure Relief 60x60 cm
SS8024B  Structure Relief 30x60 cm

Grey
YS8024C  Structure Relief 60x60 cm
SS8024C  Structure Relief 30x60 cm

YS8024AR  Rough Grip  60x60 cm
SS8024AR  Rough Grip  30x60 cm

YS8024BR  Rough Grip ~ 60x60 cm
SS8024BR  Rough Grip  30x60 cm

YS8024CR  Rough Grip  60x60 cm
SS8024CR  Rough Grip  30x60 cm

Note: Applications for wet area & outdoor apply to Rough Grip surface.

011—012



FRENCH STONE

Charcoal

X6R80252D Structure Relief 60x120cm
YR80252D  Structure Relief  60x60 cm
SR80252D  Structure Relief  30x60 cm

YR80252DR Rough Grip 60x60 cm
SR80252DR Rough Grip 30x60 cm

Note: Applications for wet area &
outdoor apply to Rough Grip surface.

STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

0.\
SOO60¢C
FLOOR

WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

WET AREA OUTDOOR

SHADE
i n

X6R80252A Bone

-
A

French Stone

Bone

X6R80252A Structure Relief 60x120 cm
YR80252A  Structure Relief  60x60 cm
SR80252A  Structure Relief  30x60 cm

Greige

X6R80252B Structure Relief 60x120 cm
YR80252B  Structure Relief  60x60 cm
SR80252B  Structure Relief  30x60 cm

Grey
X6R80252C
YR80252C
SR80252C

Structure Relief 60x120 cm
Structure Relief  60x60 cm
Structure Relief  30x60 cm

YR80252AR Rough Grip 60x60 cm
SR80252AR Rough Grip 30x60 cm

YR80252BR Rough Grip 60x60 cm
SR80252BR Rough Grip 30x60 cm

YR80252CR
SR80252CR

Rough Grip 60x60 cm
Rough Grip 30x60 cm

Note: Applications for wet area & outdoor apply to Rough Grip surface.

013—014



IN-BASALTINA

SlipratingP4 & ,

WALL: X6R8021A White 60x120cm Excellent resistance to wet.

FLOOR: YR8021AR White 60x60cm-

A ]

STONE COLLECTION
APPLICATIONS SHADE
0606 i
S ||
FLOOR 'WALL RESIDENTIAL COB}II\::EHRTCIAL 'WET AREA OUTDOOR V3
X6R8021A White

IN-Basaltina

White Grey Charcoal

X6R8021A Natural Matt  60x120 cm X6R8021B Natural Matt  60x120 cm X6R8021C Natural Matt  60x120 cm
YR8021A  Natural Matt  60x60 cm YR8021B  Natural Matt  60x60 cm YR8021C  Natural Matt  60x60 cm
SR8021A  Natural Matt  30x60 cm SR8021B  Natural Matt  30x60 cm SR8021C  Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm
YR8021IAR  Rough Grip  60x60 cm YR8021BR Rough Grip  60x60 cm YR8021CR Rough Grip  60x60 cm
SR8021AR  Rough Grip  30x60 cm SR8021BR Rough Grip  30x60 cm SR8021CR  Rough Grip  30x60 cm

Note: Applications for wet area & outdoor apply to Rough Grip surface. 015— 016



IN-BURLINGTON STONE

STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

00606 i

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
CCOMMERCIAL

X6R8016N
X6R8016P

IN-Burlington Stone

T,

3

X6R8016N Natural Matt 60x120 cm YR8016N Natural Matt  60x60 cm SR8016N  Natural Matt  30x60 cm
X6R8016P Polished 60x120 cm YR8016P  Polished 60x60 cm SR8016P  Polished 30x60 cm

017—018



IN-D'ISEO

STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

066

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

X6S8013A Light Grey

IN-D'iseo

vk g
Light Grey
X6S8013A Structure Relief 60x120 cm

YS8013A  Structure Relief  60x60 cm
SS8013A  Structure Relief  30x60 cm

Taupe Grey
X6S8013N Structure Relief 60x120 cm

YS8013N
SS8013N

Structure Relief  60x60 cm
Structure Relief  30x60 cm

019—020




IN-PIASANTINA

FLOOR : X6R8020A Greige 60x120 cm

STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

066

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

X6R8020A Greige

IN-Piasantina

Greige Mocha Anthracite
X6R8020A Natural Matt 60x120 cm X6R8020B Natural Matt  60x120 cm X6R8020C Natural Matt  60x120 cm

021—022




STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

IN-PORTOFINO 2006

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

X6R8018N
X6R8018P

IN-Portofino

ot s =

X6R8018N Natural Matt  60x120 cm YR8018N  Natural Matt SR8018N  Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm
X6R8018P Polished 60x120 cm YR8018P  Polished 60x60 cm SR8018P  Polished 30x60 cm

R : X6R8018N 60x120 cm

023 —024




FLOOR : X6R8028BM Grey 60x120 cm

a_ [/

g

Microstep
Excellent resistance to wet sliding (P4), with

a soft and pleasant surface that is stain-proo
and easy to maintain. ' :

N I I

Taupe Anthracite

X6R8028DM  Microstep  60x120 cm X6R8028EM  Microstep  60x120 cm
YR8028DM  Microstep ~ 60x60 cm YR8028EM  Microstep ~ 60x60 cm
SR8028DM  Microstep  30x60 cm SR8028EM  Microstep ~ 30x60 cm

STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

AOS
- 1.0 - |
FLOOR WALL

RESIDENTIAL LIGHT WET AREA OUTDOOR COMMERCIAL V3
COMMERCIAL

X6R8028BM Grey

Luxstone

White Grey Ash Grey

X6R8028FM  Microstep  60x120 cm X6R8028BM  Microstep  60x120 cm X6R8028CM  Microstep  60x120 cm
YR8028FM  Microstep ~ 60x60 cm YR8028BM  Microstep ~ 60x60 cm YR8028CM  Microstep ~ 60x60 cm
SR8028FM  Microstep  30x60 cm SR8028BM  Microstep  30x60 cm SR8028CM  Microstep  30x60 cm

025—026



FLOOR : X6R8031AM White 60x120 cm

Microstep

Excellent resistance to wet sliding (P4), with
asoftand pleasant surface that is stain-proof
and easy to maintain. S

\-\.
“

S

STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

03
SOGCOOT K"
V3

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT WET AREA OUTDOOR
COMMERCIAL

X6R8031AM White

Syrio

White Beige Anthracite

X6R8031AM  Microstep  60x120 cm X6R8031BM  Microstep  60x120 cm X6R8031CM  Microstep  60x120 cm
YR8031AM  Microstep  60x60 cm YR8031BM  Microstep  60x60 cm YR8031CM  Microstep ~ 60x60 cm

027—028



ANATOLIA

NV 70 il
SNQNAY L W

STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

Oa
SO0O6 e
FLOOR WALL I3

RESIDENTIAL LIGHT WET AREA OUTDOOR
COMMERCIAL

YR8030AM Beige

Anatolia

Beige Grey Charcoal

YR8030AM  Microstep ~ 60x60 cm YR8030BM  Microstep  60x60 cm YR8030CM  Microstep  60x60 cm
SR8030AM  Microstep  30x60 cm SR8030BM  Microstep  30x60 cm SR8030CM  Microstep  30x60 cm

029—030



CANDY

APPLICATIONS SHADE
o03
SOCOGODO 5.t
II3
_ g £ i 2 yelis i
S S . . . if =
YR350A White
YR350AM White
Candy
: yo. S 7 A a4
= = 3 .‘ ) . ‘ * : & A
White Cream Grey
YR350A  NaturalMatt ~ 60x60 cm YR350B  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm YR350C  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm
SR350A  NaturalMatt  30x60 cm SR350B  Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm SR350C  NaturalMatt  30x60 cm
YR350AM  Microstep 60x60 cm YR350BM  Microstep 60x60 cm
SR350AM  Microstep 30x60 cm SR350BM  Microstep 30x60 cm

Olive
YR350D  NaturalMatt ~ 60x60 cm
SR350D NaturalMatt  30x60cm

Note: Applications for wet area, outdoor & commercial apply to Microstep surface.
031—032



LAGUNA

5
l

CEE I TS

FLOOR : SFR346BM Dark Grey 30x60 cm

Microstep

Excellent resistance to wet sliding (P4), with
a soft and pleasant surface that is stain-proof
and easy to maintain. P

STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

- ) |
K
= ||
FLOOR 'WALL

RESIDENTIAL LIGHT WET AREA OUTDOOR COMMERCIAL V3
COMMERCIAL

SFR346BM Dark Grey

Laguna

Ivory Dark Grey Coal

SFR346AM  Microstep ~ 30x60 cm SFR346BM  Microstep  30x60 cm SFR346CM  Microstep  30x60 cm
KFR346AM  Microstep ~ 30x30cm KFR346BM  Microstep ~ 30x30cm KFR346CM  Microstep ~ 30x30cm

033—034



STONE COLLECTION
APPLICATIONS
PETRA 2000000 i

LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

YR351AM White

Petra

White Sand Grey

YR351AM  Microstep 60x60 cm YR351BM  Microstep 60x60 cm YR351CM  Microstep 60x60 cm
SR351AM  Microstep 30x60 cm SR351BM  Microstep 30x60 cm SR351CM  Microstep 30x60 cm
SR351A  Structure Relief 30x60 cm SR351B  Structure Relief 30x60 cm SR351C  Structure Relief 30x60 cm

Microste
Excellent resista

_ _ asoftand pleasa Brown Anthracite
FLOOR : YR351AM White 60x60 cm : . - and easy|to maintains SR351D  Structure Relief 30x60 cm SR351E  Structure Relief 30x60 cm

i

Note: Applications for wet area, outdoor & commercial apply to Microstep surface.
035—036



STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

o0y
O [ -
FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL CDN‘I-LIGEP:JCIAL 'WET AREA OUTDOOR 'COMMERCIAL V3
il T ’ -
> £ - o~ AF
: , , . e
YR8032AR Moon Dust
provides an ideal surface for outdoor T
Moon Dust Rusty Brown

YR8032AR  Rough Grip  60x60 cm YR8032BR  Rough Grip  60x60 cm

037—038




STONE COLLECTION

ARTECH 006

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL CDN‘I-LIGEP:JCIAL V2
SFR331A Bone

Artech

Bone Silver Grey

SFR331A Natural Matt  30x60 cm SFR331B Natural Matt  30x60 cm SFR331C Natural Matt  30x60 cm
KFR331AH Natural Matt  30x30 cm KFR331BH Natural Matt 30x30cm KFR331CH Natural Matt  30x30 cm

Taupe . Charcoal
Superior technical porcelain, excellent resistance to scratch SFR331D  Natural Matt 30x60 cm SFR331E  Natural Matt  30x60 cm
and easy maintenance. Innovation for uncompromising KFR331DH Natural Matt  30x30 cm KFR331EH Natural Matt 30x30 cm

FLOOR : SFR331A Bone 30x60 cm outdOﬁrapplications.

039—040



STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

BROADWAY 20066 e

V3

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

SSR330A Bone

Broadway

Bone Sand Grey
SSR330A  Structure Relief 30x60 cm SSR330B  Structure Relief 30x60 cm SSR330C  Structure Relief 30x60 cm
KSR330AH Structure Relief 30x30 cm KSR330BH Structure Relief 30x30 cm KSR330CH Structure Relief 30x30 cm

L ™ I T ko S s, w0
SR T R A

Diamond Surface

Superior technical porcelain, excellent"re‘sistance to scratch
and easy maintenance. Innovation for uncompromising
outdoor applications.

FLOOR : SSR330A Bone 30x60 cm

Taupe Black ASH GREY
SSR330D  Structure Relief 30x60 cm SSR330E  Structure Relief 30x60 cm SSR330F  Structure Relief 30x60 cm
KSR330DH Structure Relief 30x30 cm KSR330EH Structure Relief 30x30 cm KSR330FH Structure Relief 30x30 cm

041 —042




STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE
SO0 6 “w
FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL  COMMERCIAL I3
COURTYARD B s o
R ol ot i TN
2
L PR R 2
2 i "’.r .

SSR345B Sterling

Courtyard

G o A

Sterling
SSR345B  Structure Relief 30x60 cm

KSR345BH Structure Relief 30x30 cm

Taupe
SSR345C  Structure Relief 30x60 cm
KSR345CH Structure Relief 30x30 cm

Anthracite
SSR345D  Structure Relief 30x60 cm
KSR345DH Structure Relief 30x30 cm

043—044



STONE COLLECTION
C R O S S R OA D APPLICATIONS SaE

bl

SSR344B Grey

Crossroad
!
- : ! Silver Grey Dark Ash
SSR344B Grey 30x60 cm SeaToll ' pplic: - R g SSR344A  Structure Relief 30x60 cm SSR344B  Structure Relief 30x60 cm SSR344C  Structure Relief 30x60 cm

KSR344AH Structure Relief 30x30 cm KSR344BH Structure Relief 30x30cm KSR344CH Structure Relief 30x30cm

045—046




ART ROCK

FLOOR : YR5067A Bone 60x60 cm

Taupe Anthracite

YR5067C NaturalMatt ~ 60x60 cm YR5067D Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm
SR5067C  Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm SR5067D Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm

STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

OGO

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

SHADE

V3

YR5067A Bone

ART ROCK

Bone
YR5067A  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm
SR5067A  Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm

Grigio
YR5067B  Natural Matt
SR5067B  Natural Matt

60x60 cm
30x60 cm

047—048



STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

D'VOQUE OGO i

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT V3
COMMERCIAL

YR5072B Light Grey
1
D'Voque
Dark Grey Anthracite Bone Light Grey
YR5072C  NaturalMatt  60x60cm  YR5072D  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm YR5072A  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm YR5072B  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm
SR5072C  NaturalMatt  30x60cm  SR5072D  Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm SR5072A  Natural Matt  30x60 cm SR5072B  Natural Matt  30x60 cm

049 — 050



STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

METAROCK 2000 “m

V3

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

YR5071A Bone
FLOOR : YR5071D Anthracite 60x60 cm
Metarock
Grey Anthracite Bone Beige
YR5071C  NaturalMatt  60x60cm  YR5071D  Natural Matt  60x60 cm YR5071A  NaturalMatt  60x60 cm YR5071B  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm
SR5071C  Natural Matt  30x60cm  SR5071D  Natural Matt  30x60 cm SR5071A  Natural Matt  30x60 cm SR5071B  Natural Matt  30x60 cm

051—052



STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

RAINSTONE 2006 :
le‘ *rlrj /

YR5050B Beige

Rainstone

Bone Beige Grey

YR5050A  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm YR5050B  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm YR5050C  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm
SR5050A  Natural Matt  30x60 cm SR5050B  Natural Matt  30x60 cm SR5050C  Natural Matt  30x60 cm

oy

FLOOR : YR5050B Beige 60x60 cm Charcoal
YR5050D  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm

SR5050D  Natural Matt  30x60 cm

053 —054




FLOOR : YR5086A Bone 60x60 cm

SOUL TRAVERTINE

STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

06O i

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

YR5086A Bone

Soul Travertine

Bone Grey Platinum
YR5086A  Natural Matt  60x60 cm YR5086B  Natural Matt  60x60 cm YR5086D  Natural Matt  60x60 cm
SR5086A  Natural Matt  30x60 cm SR5086B  Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm SR5086D  Natural Matt  30x60 cm

055—056



STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

SO06H6

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

SHADE

V2

Arena
Beige Gold
SR121A Structure Relief  30x60 cm SR121B  Structure Relief  30x60 cm

Mocha White
SR121D Structure Relief  30x60 cm SR121E Structure Relief 30x60 cm

Terracota
SR121C Structure Relief  30x60 cm

Black
SR121F Structure Relief 30x60 cm

STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

06O

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

SHADE

V2

Rustic Stone

KR106A Beige KR106B Gold KR106C Brown
30x30cm 30x30 cm 30x30 cm
Structure Relief Structure Relief Structure Relief

KR106D Noce KR106E Black
30x30 cm 30x30 cm
Structure Relief Structure Relief

057—058



STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

00606 "

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

TRAVERTINO

Travertino

Jade Sand White
YPP8048A Polished 80x80 cm

Galaxy Stone Grey
YPP8049A Polished 80x80 cm

059 — 060




STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

G RA P H I T E P L U S FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL condieH COMMERCIAL V2

Graphite Plus

White Beige Grey
YTM69513A Natural Matt  60x60 cm YTM69513B Natural Matt  60x60 cm YTM69513C Natural Matt  60x60 cm
YTP69513A Polished 60x60 cm YTP69513B Polished 60x60 cm YTP69513C Polished 60x60 cm

Mocha Charcoal
YTM69513D  Natural Matt 60x60 cm YTM69513E Natural Matt  60x60 cm
YTP69513D  Polished 60x60 cm YTP69513E  Polished 60x60 cm

FLOOR : YTM69513C Grey}&io cm

s

061 — 062




POISE

STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

SO00GO

FLOOR RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL

COMMERCIAL

SHADE

vz

Poise

White
YTM60192A Natural Matt  60x60 cm
YTP60192A  Polished 60x60 cm

Beige

YTM60192B Natural Matt  60x60 cm

YTP60192B  Polished

60x60 cm

Anthracite
YTM60192E Natural Matt  60x60 cm
YTP60192E Polished 60x60 cm

Grey
YTM60192F Natural Matt  60x60 cm
YTP60192F Polished 60x60 cm

063 — 064



STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

06O 5"

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL V3

LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

ALMERIA

SY-AMALNR White

Almeria

White Beige Grey

SY-AMAINR Natural Matt 60x60 cm SY-AMA2NR  Natural Matt 60x60 cm SY-AMA4NR  Natural Matt 60x60 cm
SS-AMAINR Natural Matt 30x60 cm SS-AMA2NR  Natural Matt  30x60 cm SS-AMA4NR Natural Matt 30x60 cm

FLOOR : SY-AMAINR White 60x60 cm

Dark Grey
SY-AMA5SNR  Natural Matt 60x60 cm
SS-AMA5SNR  Natural Matt  30x60 cm

065— 066



STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

NORWICH SOG6 k"

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

SY-NOWINR White
Norwich
_ "‘-\ White Beige Grey
+# —— Y SY-NOWINR Natural Matt 60x60 cm SY-NOW2NR Natural Matt 60x60 cm SY-NOW4NR Natural Matt 60x60 cm
g / \\ SS-NOWINR Natural Matt 30x60 cm SS-NOW2NR Natural Matt  30x60 cm SS-NOWA4NR Natural Matt 30x60 cm

FLOOR: SY-NOW1INR White 60x60 cm

Dark Grey
SY-NOW5NR Natural Matt 60x60 cm
SS-NOWSNR Natural Matt 30x60 cm

067 — 068



ROSTOCK

STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

OGO

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

SHADE

V3

SY-ROS4NR Light Grey

Rostock

Light Grey
SY-ROS4NR  Natural Matt  60x60 cm
SS-ROS4NR  Natural Matt 30x60 cm

ks & _

Dark Grey Anthracite

SY-ROS5NR - Natural Matt 60x60 cm SY-ROSENR  Natural Matt 60x60 cm
SS-ROS5NR - Natural Matt 30x60 cm SS-ROS6NR  Natural Matt 30x60 cm

069—070



ASTON

STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT I3
CCOMMERCIAL

60P006A White

Aston

White Beige Grey

60P006A Structure Relief 60x60 cm 60P006B  Structure Relief 60x60 cm 60P006C  Structure Relief 60x60 cm
36P006A Structure Relief 30x60 cm 36P006B  Structure Relief 30x60 cm 36P006C Structure Relief 30x60 cm

Taupe Charcoal
60P006D Structure Relief 60x60 cm 60P006E  Structure Relief 60x60 cm
36P006D Structure Relief 30x60 cm 36P006E  Structure Relief 30x60 cm

071—072



BORACAY

FLOOR : 60P010A Bone 60x60 cm

STONE COLLECTION
APPLICATIONS SaE
0606 :

LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

60P010A Bone

Boracay

Bone Grey Anthracite

60PO10A  Natural Matt  60x60 cm 60P010B  Natural Matt  60x60 cm 60P010C  NaturalMatt  60x60 cm
36P010A  Natural Matt  30x60 cm 36P010B  Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm 36P010C  NaturalMatt  30x60 cm

073—074



STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

OGO i

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

DAZZLE

il

o |

4301008

.

60P023A Bone
Dazzle
\%\
FLOOR : 60RP023A Bone 60x60 cm e E=rE . Bone Grey Charcoal
) 60P023A  Natural Matt  60x60 cm 60P023B  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm 60P023C  NaturalMatt  60x60 cm
36P023A  Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm 36P023B  Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm 36P023C  NaturalMatt ~ 30x60 cm

075—076



STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

OGO k"

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT V3
COMMERCIAL

DESTIN

60P021A Bone

Destin

Bone Grey Taupe
. 60P021A  Natural Matt  60x60 cm 60P021B  Natural Matt  60x60 cm 60P021C  Natural Matt  60x60 cm
B 36P021A  Natural Matt  30x60 cm 36P021B  Natural Matt  30x60 cm 36P021C  Natural Matt  30x60 cm

FLOOR : 60P021A Bone 60x60 cm

Charcaol
60P021D  Natural Matt  60x60 cm
36P021D  Natural Matt  30x60 cm

077—078




DOWNTOWN

STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

OGO i

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

60P022A Bone

Downtown

Bone Grey Dark Grey

60P022A  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm 60P022B Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm 60P022C Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm
36P022A  NaturalMatt  30x60 cm 36P022B Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm 36P022C Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm

079—080



STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

OGO

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL

SHADE

V2

LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

60P013A Bone

Lagos
_~"l_l __ﬁl| B e
=\
Bone Taupe Dark Grey
60P013A  Natural Matt  60x60 cm 60P013B  Natural Matt  60x60 cm 60P013C  Natural Matt  60x60 cm
36P013A  Natural Matt  30x60 cm 36P013B  Natural Matt  30x60 cm 36P013C  NaturalMatt  30x60 cm

FLOOR : 60P013A Bone 60x60 cm 081— 082



STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

OGO .

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT V3
COMMERCIAL

60P002A Bone

Sands

Bone Beige Grey

60P002A Structure Relief 60x60 cm 60P002B Structure Relief 60x60 cm 60P002C Structure Relief 60x60 cm
36P002A Structure Relief 30x60 cm 36P002B  Structure Relief 30x60 cm 36P002C Structure Relief 30x60 cm

)OR : 60P002A Bone 60x60 cm A o Brown Anthracite
- . B T = 60P002D Structure Relief 60x60 cm 60P002E  Structure Relief 60x60 cm
36P002D Structure Relief 30x60 cm 36P002E  Structure Relief 30x60 cm

083 — 084



STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

OGO k"

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT V3
COMMERCIAL

SOUTHBAY

60P017A Bone

Southbay

Bone Grey Dark Grey

60PO17A Natural Matt  60x60 cm 60P017B Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm 60P017C NaturalMatt  60x60 cm
36P017A NaturalMatt  30x60cm 36P017B Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm 36P017C NaturalMatt  30x60 cm

Anthracite
60P017D Natural Matt  60x60 cm

FLOOR : 60PO17A Bone 60x60.cm B 36PO17D NaturalMatt  30x60 cm

085— 086



STONE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

SHADE
FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL COb}bIGEPgCIAL V2
60P007A Bone
Terra
Bone Beige Grey
60P007TA  NaturalMatt ~ 60x60 cm 60P007B  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm 60P007C NaturalMatt  60x60 cm
36P007A  NaturalMatt  30x60 cm 36P007B  Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm 36P007C NaturalMatt  30x60 cm

b
._\\-

N
FLOOR : 60P007A Bone 60x60 cm

=

Y -

Charcoal
60P007D NaturalMatt ~ 60x60 cm
36P007D NaturalMatt ~ 30x60 cm

087—088



MARBLE
COLLECTION

GUOCERA
» Avante 091-092
* Argento 093-094
« Avorio 095-096
+ Borghini Gold 097-098
| + Nuvola Carrara 099-100
+ IN-Calacatta 101-102
* IN-Carrara 103-104
+ IN-Fior di Bosco 105-106
* IN-Nero Marquina 107-108
+ Anthracite Marquina 109-110
i + IN-Royal Cappuccino 111-112
+ IN-Vicentina 113-114
+ Pulpis 115-116
| + Bora 117-118
+ Lounge 119-128
: * Marmi Armeni 129-130
> SOLARE
+ Catania 131-132
+ Padova 133-134
+ Taranto 135-136

* Argos 137-138




MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

AVA N I E FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT I3
COMMERCIAL
2 SEeT

i

il

o~
\...‘:

"'h..._.-.
Sy
~
~—
—
—
—ay
—~
—
—

AALLEAE44110404

A

GX-AVT1SR
GX-AVT1PR
Avante
7y 0 R, 4

i

Satin Velvet &
Afinish with an exceptionally soft U
WALL : GX-AVT1SR 60x120 cm velvet silk, truly resembling the natu
FLOOR : GX-AVT1SR 60x120 cm of marble. :
pv s ST T U L
GX-AVT1SR Satinvelvet 60x120 cm GY-AVT1ISR  Satinvelvet 60x60 cm
GX-AVT1PR Polished 60x120 cm GY-AVT1PR  Polished 60x60 cm

091 —092



MARBLE COLLECTION
APPLICATIONS SHADE
OGO 5,
ARGENTO
§ GX-AGT4SR
g GX-AGT4PR

= ,.- . i Argento

|

Satin Velvet 80x80 cm

GX-AGT4SR Satinvelvet 60x120cm GG-AGT4SR
Polished 80x80 cm

GX-AGT4PR Polished 60x120 cm GG-AGT4PR

Satin Velvet PP
~ Afinish with an exceptionally s¢
velvg‘g silk, truly re§_§:ﬁfb'li t}]e natural touch

y 093 — 094
of marble. f"‘

FLOOR : GX-AGT4PR 60x120 cm



MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

OGO i

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

GX-AVR2SR
GX-AVR2PR
' Avorio
Satin Velvet
Afinish with an exceptionally soft touch akin to
velvet silk, truly resembling the natural touch
- FLOOR: GX-AVR2PR 60x120 cm of marble.
T - GX-AVR2SR Satin velvet  60x120 cm GG-AVR2SR Satin velvet 80x80 cm
GX-AVR2PR Polished 60x120 cm GG-AVR2PR Polished 80x80 cm

095— 096



MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

OGO i

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

GX-BGGLPR
GX-BGGISR

Borghini Gold

\ B
= . “‘*'Hh. ¥ = p /
o N 7 Satin Velvet
S Y’ Afinish with an exceptionally soft touch akin to

velvet silk, truly resembling the natural touch
of marble.

BORGHINI GOLD

GX-BGGISR Satin Velvet 60x120 cm GG-BGG1SR Satin Velvet 80x80 cm
GX-BGG1PR Polished 60x120 cm GG-BGG1PR Polished 80x80 cm

097 —098




S/
i
J/I
/

/ FLOOR : GX-NVC1PR 60x120 cm

NUVOLA CARRARA

Satin Velvet

Afinish with an exceptionally soft touch akin to
velvet silk, truly resembling the natural touch
of marble.

MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

06O

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

SHADE
mn

GX-NVCISR
GX-NVCIPR

Nuvola Carrara

GX-NVCISR Satin Velvet 60x120 cm GG-NVC1SR Satin Velvet 80x80 cm
GX-NVC1PR Polished 60x120 cm GG-NVC1PR Polished 80x80 cm

099 — 100



IN-CALACATTA

MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

0066 i

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

X6R8004N
X6R8004P

IN-Calacatta

= A

fﬁﬂ‘-‘i"\ _“-._:jf' ey, {

X6R8004N Natural Matt  60x120 cm YR8004N  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm SR8004N  Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm
X6R8004P  Polished 60x120 cm YR8004P  Polished 60x60 cm SR8004P  Polished 30x60 cm

101—102



MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

OGO .

FLOOR 'WALL RESIDENTIAL CDN‘I-LIGEP:JCIAL V3
X6R8003N

X6R8003P

IN-Carrara

X6R8003N  Natural Matt  60x120 cm YR8003N  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm SR8003N  Natural Matt  30x60 cm
X6R8003P  Polished 60x120 cm YR8003P  Polished 60x60 cm SR8003P  Polished 30x60 cm

FLOOR : X6R8003N 60x120 cm 103 — 104



ELOOR X6R8007P.60x120 cm

IN-FIOR DI BOSCO

MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

SO0066 "

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

X6R8007N
X6R8007P

IN-Fior di Bosco

X6R8007N  Natural Matt  60x120 cm YR8007N  Natural Matt  60x60 cm SR8007N  Natural Matt  30x60 cm
X6R8007P  Polished 60x120 cm YR8007P  Polished 60x60 cm SR8007P  Polished 30x60 cm

105— 106



MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

OGO

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL

LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

X6R8011N
X6R8011P
§
I
I
!
IN-Nero Marquina
¢ =
= j / =
- ;!:. ‘/ =
) 75 G
,./ ,..}.". --_.1 i

o ‘j{ . - _ :,___,../‘i' ;
; I N e N ERO M AR U | N A P oot 25 b 2. Y X6R801IN Natural Matt 60x120 cm YRSOLIN  NaturalMatt 60x60 cm SREOLIN  NaturalMatt  30x60 cm
] _ 3 5 _ 62 (0 X6R8011P Polished 60x120 cm YR8011P  Polished 60x60 cm SR8011P  Polished 30x60 cm
Py, i \ ; e b R
e G A - e \

'F'_L,OOR’_;xe;F?sorwf60x120crrj'/,f . SRR el . S AR ; 107108
e & et s e : Tk N y

- e Y




MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

ANTHRACITE MARQUINA

Il o 0 “! llﬁl'ii ”"
\ i B A |‘| I GX-AMQBMR
\- S 1 |
) " Anthracite Marquina

Microstep

Excellent resistance to wet sliding (P4), with
asoft and pleasant surface that is stain-proof
and easy to maintain.

FLOOR: GX-AMQ6MR-60x120 cm

GX-AMQ6MR  Microstep  60x120 cm




MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS SHADE

00606 o

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

X6R8010N
X6R8010P

In-Royal Cappuccino

IN-ROYAL CAPPUCCINO

X6R8010N Natural Matt  60x120 cm YR8010ON  Natural Matt  60x60 cm SR8010ON  Natural Matt  30x60 cm
X6R8010P Polished 60x120 cm YR8010P  Polished 60x60 cm SR8010P  Polished 30x60 cm

111—112
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FLOOR : X6R8006N. 60x120 cm

IN-VICENTINA

MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

0006

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

X6R8006N
X6R8006P

In-Vicentina

X6R8006N Natural Matt  60x120 cm YR8006N  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm SR8006N  Natural Matt  30x60 cm
X6R8006P  Polished 60x120 cm YR8006P  Polished 60x60 cm SR8006N  Polished 30x60 cm

113—114




MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

006 .

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

GPUL-AM-X6RA0 BONE

Pulpis

FLOOR : GPUL-AM-X6RA0 BONE 60x120 cm

PULPIS

Bone Charcoal
GPUL-AM-X6RA0 Natural Matt 60x60cm  GPUL-BM-YR93 Natural Matt 60x60 cm

115—116
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FLOOR: YR8026EM Bleu 60x60 cm

Microstep

Excellent resistance to wet sliding (P4), with
a soft and pleasant surface that is stain-proof
and easy to maintain.

Py 2
SernoLo®

Bleu Beige

YR8026EM  Microstep  60x60 cm YR8026FM  Microstep ~ 60x60 cm
SR8026EM  Microstep ~ 30x60 cm SR8026FM  Microstep  30x60 cm
YR8026EP  Polished 60x60 cm YR8026FP  Polished 60x60 cm
SR8026EP  Polished 30x60 cm SR8026FP  Polished 30x60 cm

Note: Applications for wet area, outdoor & commercial apply to Microstep surface.

MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

005
< il
FLOOR WALL

RESIDENTIAL LIGHT WET AREA OUTDOOR COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

SHADE
mn

.
YR8026EM Bleu
YR8026EP Bleu

Bora

Greige Grey

YR8026CM  Microstep 60x60 cm YR8026DM  Microstep 60x60 cm
SR8026CM  Microstep 30x60 cm SR8026DM  Microstep 30x60 cm
YR8026CP  Polished 60x60 cm YR8026DP  Polished 60x60 cm
SR8026CP  Polished 30x60 cm SR8026DP  Polished 30x60 cm

Note: Applications for wet area, outdoor & commercial apply to Microstep surface.

117—118



LOUNGE

= N
e W
e,

; FLOOR :GP80001P. 80x80 cm

MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL
chchchchchchchch

SHADE

V3

GP80001P

Rio White

GP80001P Polished 80x80 cm

1 120



MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

SO0G0O i

OR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
CCOMMERCIAL

LOUNGE

GP80002P

Carrara White

GP80002P  Polished 80x80 cm

FLooaiE%sa_ 02P 80x80 cm

121—122



MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

OGO "

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT V3
COMMERCIAL

LOUNGE

GP80003P

Silver Pearl

GP80003P 80x80 cm

GP80003P Polished 80x80 cm

123—124



MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

LOUNGE OGO L

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT V3
COMMERCIAL

GP80004P
Fantacy Grey
FLOOR : GP80004P 80x80 cm
GP80004P Polished 80x80 cm

125—126




LOUNGE

FLOOR : GP80005P 80x80 cm

MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

06O .

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

GP80005P

Emperador Grey

GP80005P Polished 80x80 cm

127—128



MARMI ARMENI

FLOOR : SR340A White 30x60 cm

MARBLE COLLECTION
APPLICATIONS

SHADE
006 5"
FLOOR 'WALL RESIDENTIAL CON‘I‘L‘I:EHJCIAL v3
SR340A White
Marmi Armeni

7 ol
1

White Grey Taupe
SR340A  Natural Matt 30x60 cm SR340C  Natural Matt 30x60 cm SR340D  Natural Matt 30x60 cm

129—130



MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

SHADE
SO0 6 E,
C T N I FLOOR 'WALL RESIDENTIAL CDN‘I-*/IGEF:JCIAL V3
SX-CTN2PR
SX-CTN2SR
Catania
Satin Velvet
~ Afinishwithan
- velvet silk, truly rese
; arble.
SX-CTN2PR Polished 60x120 cm SY-CTN2PR  Polished 60x60 cm SS-CTN2PR  Polished 30x60 cm
SX-CTN2SR  Satin Velvet 60x120 cm SY-CTN2SR  Satin Velvet 60x60 cm SS-CTN2SR  Satin Velvet  30x60 cm

131—132




MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

2000 -

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

SHADE

PADOVA

SX-PDV1PR
SX-PDV1SR

Padova

Satin Velvet \
Afinish with an exceptionally soft touch a% to
velvet silk, truly resembling the natural touch

of marble.
/ \
SX-PDVIPR Polished  60x120cm
SX-PDVISR Satin Velvet 60x120 cm

60x60 cm SS-PDVIPR  Polished 30x60 cm

FLOOR : SX-PDV1PR 60x120 cm
SY-PDV1PR  Polished
SY-PDVISR  Satin Velvet 60x60 cm SS-PDVISR  Satin Velvet  30x60 cm

/
i

133—134



MARBLE COLLECTION
APPLICATIONS SHADE
066 o,
- i T e
T T el D R 4 e

e -t prae 1 oA

SX-TRT4PR Light Grey
SX-TRTA4SR Light Grey

Taranto
" I:.'- . L ll.
.\._-l';& b
1_" IJ_
Bi
M |
4 h A
SENINEIE | S R R
e : Afinish with an exceptionally soft touch akin to R . v
] N s e velvet silk, truly resembling the natural touch > Al '
FLOOR: SX-TRT4SR Light Grey 60x120 cm of marble. e W :
Light Grey Grey
SX-TRT4PR  Polished 60x120 cm SX-TRT5PR  Polished 60x120 cm
SY-TRT4PR  Polished 60x60 cm SY-TRT5PR  Polished 60x60 cm
SS-TRT4PR  Polished 30x60 cm SS-TRT5PR  Polished 30x60 cm
SX-TRT4SR  Satin Velvet 60x120 cm SX-TRT5SR  Satin Velvet 60x120 cm
SY-TRT4SR  Satin Velvet  60x60 cm SY-TRT5SR  Satin Velvet  60x60 cm
SS-TRT4SR  Satin Velvet  30x60 cm SS-TRT5SR  Satin Velvet  30x60 cm

135—136



MARBLE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

SHADE
FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT . V.
CCOMMERCIAL

ARGOS

60PO11A

Argos

FLOOR : 60PO11A 60x60 cm

60P011A Natural Matt 60x60 cm
36P011A Natural Matt 30x60 cm

137—138



offers an ideal foundation for crafting a spa e’iﬁa:;

: . e
clean, chic, and industrial look. The raw, textured aesthetic

introduces organic charm while maintaining sleek,
& uncluttered lines.

139—140




CONCRETE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

OGO k"

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT V3
COMMERCIAL

O NARA

WHNEE
<Ll

GY-FDR2TR Ivory

- Fondara

e

lvory Cotto Grigio
GY-FDR2TR Structure Relief 60x60 cm GY-FDR3TR Structure Relief 60x60 cm GY-FDR4TR Structure Relief 60x60 cm

FLOOR : GY-FDR2TR Ivory 60><6/(3 cm “-

141 —142



CONCRETE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

SO0 i

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

IN-CITY CONCRETE

YR8001A White

IN-City Concrete

\ White Stony Cement

g’l ; B < YR8001A Structure Relief 60x60 cm YR8001B Structure Relief 60x60 cm YR8001C Structure Relief 60x60 cm
/ s =5 % SR8001A  Structure Relief 30x60 cm SR8001B  Structure Relief 30x60 cm SR8001C Structure Relief 30x60 cm

FLOOR : YR8001A White 60x60 cm / o S o, e -
i '

143 — 144



CONCRETE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

SHADE

03
SO0OO06GOE i
V3

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL WET AREA OUTDOOR

LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

YR8002A White
YR8002AR White
SlipratingP4
; Excellent resisténcé\fo\w-et‘s'[id-ing(P4), it
PEFOOR : YR8002AR White 60x60 cm provides an ideal surface foT~ol{cdoors. IN-U ltra Concrete
White Ash Grey Charcoal
YR8002A Structure Relief 60x60 cm YR8002C Structure Relief 60x60 cm YR8002D Structure Relief 60x60 cm
YR8002AR Rough Grip 60x60 cm YR8002CR Rough Grip ~ 60x60 cm YR8002DR Rough Grip ~ 60x60 cm

Note: Applications for wet area & outdoor apply to Rough Grip surface.
145— 146




HORIZON

FLOOR : YR5059F Charcoal 60x60 cm

APPLICATIONS

SHADE
FLOOR 'WALL RESIDENTIAL CDN‘I-LIGEF:JCIAL V2
Horizon
White Beige Grey
YR5059A Natural Matt 60x60 cm YR5059B Natural Matt 60x60 cm YR5059C Natural Matt 60x60 cm
SR5059A Natural Matt 30x60 cm SR5059B  Natural Matt 30x60 cm SR5059C Natural Matt 30x60 cm
Sand Olive Charcoal
YR5059D Natural Matt 60x60 cm YR5059E  Natural Matt 60x60 cm YR5059F Natural Matt 60x60 cm
SR5059D Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm SR5059E Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm SR5059F Natural Matt ~ 30x60 cm
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CONCRETE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

OGO .

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT V3
COMMERCIAL

ICON

YR5020A White
lcon
FLOOR : YR5020A White 60x60 cm
White Silver
YR5020A  Natural Matt  60x60 cm YR5020B  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm
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CONCRETE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

OGO .

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT V3
COMMERCIAL

LONDON

YR5037A Bone

London

Bone Grey Olive

YR5037A Natural Matt 60x60 cm YR5037B Natural Matt 60x60 cm YR5037C Natural Matt 60x60 cm
SR5037A Natural Matt 30x60 cm SR5037B Natural Matt 30x60 cm SR5037C Natural Matt 30x60 cm

FLOOR : YR5037A Bone 60x60 cm

Charcoal
YR5037D Natural Matt 60x60 cm
SR5037D Natural Matt 30x60 cm
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CONCRETE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

OGO

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

SHADE

vz

Avina

White
SR140A  Structure Relief  30x60 cm

Brown
SR140D  Structure Relief  30x60 cm

Orange
SR140B  Structure Relief  30x60 cm

Black
SRI40E  Structure Relief  30x60 cm

k i

FLOOR: SR140C Grey 30x60 cm

di

Grey
SR140C = Structure Relief  30x60 cm

|

CONCRETE COLLECTION
APPLICATIONS
SHADE
SO006 -
FLOOR WALL RESDENTIAL  _woHT . V.
Kenia
= ! -.;_ :'- :'".'..:
s e, (¥
'.\ -1-"..,‘ .
| F;_i ol ‘.wl y 1
BL e s
White Grey Brown
SR141A  Structure Relief 30x60 cm SR141C  Structure Relief  30x60 cm SR141D Structure Relief  30x60 cm

Black
SRI41E  Structure Relief 30x60 cm

1A White 30x60 cm
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CONCRETE COLLECTION CONCRETE COLLECTION
APPLICATIONS APPLICATIONS
SHADE SHADE

00606 - SO0 6 o

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL cor ’Hchr-gCIAL . V- FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL o Ml-hIIIGEHH.rC AL . V.
Sand Storm Sidewalk
DADRO1 White DADRO3 Red DADRO4 Orange DADRO5 Black DADRO6 Grey Olive Grey Black
30x30cm 30x30 cm 30x30 cm 30x30 cm 30x30 cm SR131D  Structure Relief 30x60 cm SRI31E  Structure Relief 30x60 cm SR131F  Structure Relief 30x60 cm
Structure Relief Structure Relief Structure Relief Structure Relief Structure Relief KR131DH Structure Relief 30x30 cm KR131EH Structure Relief 30x30 cm KR131FH Structure Relief 30x30 cm

Charcoal
SR131G  Structure Relief 30x60 cm
KR131GH Structure Relief 30x30 cm

FLOOR : SR131E Grey 30x60 cm
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CONCRETE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

066 :

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL

LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

SIDEWALK MATRIX

Sidewalk Matrix

White Olive
SR151A  Natural Matt 30x60 cm SR151D  Natural Matt 30x60 cm

Grey Charcoal
SR151E  Natural Matt 30x60 cm SR151G  Natural Matt 30x60 cm

FLOOR: SR151A White 30x60 cm
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APPLICATIONS
SHADE

SO066 B
FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL CON‘I-LIGEP:JCIAL V3
SY-VTA4NR Grey

Vantaa

Bone Beige Grey

SY-VTAINR Natural Matt  60x60 cm SY-VTA2NR Natural Matt  60x60 cm SY-VTA4NR Natural Matt  60x60 cm
SS-VTAINR Natural Matt  30x60 cm SS-VTA2NR Natural Matt  30x60 cm SS-VTA4NR Natural Matt  30x60 cm

Dark Grey

SY-VTASNR Natural Matt  60x60 cm
SS-VTASNR Natural Matt  30x60 cm
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CONCRETE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

06O

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

SHADE

V3

60P001A Light Grey

Atlas

Light Grey Latte

60P001A Structure Relief 60x60 cm 60P001B Structure Relief 60x60 cm
36P001A Structure Relief 30x60 cm 36P001B Structure Relief 30x60 cm

Olive Charcoal
60P001D Structure Relief 60x60 cm 60PO01E Structure Relief 60x60 cm
36P001D Structure Relief 30x60 cm 36P001E Structure Relief 30x60 cm

Grey
60P001C Structure Relief 60x60 cm
36P001C Structure Relief 30x60 cm
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CALAIS

FLOOR : 60POO8SA Bone 60x60 cm

CONCRETE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

SHADE
FLOOR 'WALL RESIDENTIAL CON‘I-LIGEHF.{CIAL V2
60PO08A Bone
Calais
Bone Beige Grey
60PO08A  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm 60P008B  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm 60P008C  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm
36P008A  Natural Matt  30x60 cm 36P008B  Natural Matt  30x60 cm 36P008C  Natural Matt  30x60 cm

Charcoal
60P008D  Natural Matt ~ 60x60 cm
36P008D  Natural Matt  30x60 cm
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TITAN

CONCRETE COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

06O .

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT . V-
CCOMMERCIAL

60P005B Beige

Titan

White Beige Cement

60P005A  Natural Matt  60x60 cm 60P005B  Natural Matt  60x60 cm 60P005C  Natural Matt  60x60 cm
36P005A  NaturalMatt  30x60 cm 36P005B  Natural Matt  30x60 cm 36P005C  Natural Matt  30x60 cm
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WARMTH & MODERN

CRAFTSMANSHIP

e
Experiencing warmth and sophistication with our
exquisite wooden tile collection. It embodies timeless
beauty and durability, blending natural charm with

modern craftsmanship.

o
A%

WOOD
COLLECTION
GUOCERA

+ Cottage 169-170
* Sereno 171-172
+ IN-Wood Natura 173-174
+ IN-Wood Sugi 175-176
« Craft Wood 177-178
+ Sky Wood 179-180
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COTTAGE

WOOD COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE
003
SOCHODO .t
RESIDENTIAL COMMEHCIAL 'WET AREA OUTDOOR COMMERCIAL I3

GZ-CTG2RR Beige

Cottage

Beige Brown Grey
GZ-CTG2RR  Rough Grip 15x60cm  GZ-CTG3RR  Rough Grip 15x60cm  GZ-CTG4RR  Rough Grip 15x60 cm
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SERENO

WOOD COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

SHADE

066 I

FLOOR 'WALL RESIDENTIAL CDN‘I-LIGEF:JCIAL V3
GP-SRN1TR Ash Brown
Sereno
Ash Brown Beige
GP-SRN1TR Structure Relief 15x90 cm GP-SRN2TR Structure Relief 15x90 cm
Brown Smokey Brown
GP-SRN3TR Structure Relief 15x90 cm GP-SRN4TR Structure Relief 15x90 cm
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IN-WOOD NATURA

WOOD COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

200000

WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT WET AREA OUTDOOR
COMMERCIAL

- AR R |

X2R8027AM Ivory

IN-Wood Natura

lvory
X2R8027AM Microstep 20x120 cm

Chestnut
X2R8027CM Microstep 20x120 cm

Ash Grey
X2R8027BM  Microstep

Ebony
X2R8027DM  Microstep

20x120 cm

20x120cm




WOOD COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS SHADE
Oa

SOCOLOD o

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL condieH WET AREA OUTDOOR V3

IN-WOOD SUGI

A"
3

ey
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i

X2R8022AM Pine

IN-Wood Sugi
Pine Walnut
X2R8022AM Microstep 20x120 cm X2R8022BM Microstep 20x120 cm
Wenge Grey
X2R8022DM Microstep 20x120 cm X2R8022EM Microstep 20x120 cm
Microstep
Excellent resistance to wet sliding (P4), with
a softand pleasant surface that is stain-proof Bianco
FLOOR : X2R8022AM Pine 20x120 cm and easy to maintain. X2R8022FM Microstep 20x120 cm
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WOOD COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
SHADE

CRAFT WOOD 2006 gm

V3

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

SR5043A Bone

Craft Wood

FLOOR : ZR5043A Bone 15x60 cm
Bone Pine Mocha

SR5043A  Structure Relief  30x60cm  SR5043C  Structure Relief ~ 30x60 cm  SR5043E  Structure Relief ~ 30x60 cm
ZR5043A  Structure Relief  15x60cm  ZR5043C  Structure Relief  15x60cm  ZR5043E  Structure Relief  15x60 cm
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SKY WOOD

WOOD COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

06O

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

SHADE
mn

ZR5044A Bone

Sky Wood

Bone
ZR5044A  Structure Relief  15x60 cm

Beige
ZR5044D  Structure Relief ~ 15x60 cm

Pine
ZR5044B  Structure Relief

Ash Grey
ZR5044E  Structure Relief

15x60 cm

15x60 cm

Oak
ZR5044C  Structure Relief ~ 15x60 cm

Cherry
ZR5044F  Structure Relief ~ 15x60 cm
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FLOOR : KYMR962 30x30 cm

VHT

O.M.G. COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

SHADE
FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL CON‘I-II\I‘I:EHFL:IAL 'COMMERCIAL V2
VHT
Calcite Black White Rizzo
KVMR908 30x30 cm KVMR941 30x30 cm KVMR945 30x30 cm KVMR950 30x30 cm
Natural Matt Natural Matt Natural Matt Natural Matt
Nerjo Aquaro Lazullo
KVMR953 30x30 cm KVMR959 30x30 cm KVMR962 30x30 cm
Natural Matt Natural Matt Natural Matt
Step Nosing
White Rizzo Nerjo Lazullo
ESM 945 7.5x20 cm ESM950 7.5x20cm ESM 953 7.5x20cm ESM 962 7.5x20cm
Natural Matt Natural Matt Natural Matt Natural Matt
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FLOOR : YTP680ON & YTP6500N 60x60 cm

YING YANG

O.M.G. COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

OGO

FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL

LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

SHADE

v1

Ying Yang

Everest White Brilliant White
YTP6350N  Polished 60x60 cm YTP6500N  Polished
Brilliant White

YTP8500N  Polished 80x80 cm

60x60 cm

Pure Black
YTP680ON  Polished

60x60 cm
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O.M.G. COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS

SHADE
FLOOR WALL RESIDENTIAL CON‘I-IIJ‘I:EHFL:IAL COMMERCIAL V2
Olympus
Bone White Keystone White Galaxy White
60TO01A Polished 60x60 cm 60T003A Polished 60x60 cm 60T008A Polished 60x60 cm
Misty White
60T012A Polished 60x60 cm

OLYMPUS

* Note : Bone White and Misty White are categorized under Shade V1
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O.M.G. COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
THICKNESS SHADE

o0
SO606D0O = By

FLOOR RESIDENTIAL WET AREA| OUTDOOR COMMERCIAL

)

LIGHT
COMMERCIAL

ALFRESCO

YTT60001C Light Grey

Alfresco

Beige Mocha Light Grey

YTT60001A Rough Grip  60x60 cm YTT60001B Rough Grip  60x60 cm YTT60001C Rough Grip  60x60 cm
: Dark Grey Slate Grey Slate Anthracite

YTT60001D Rough Grip  60x60 cm YTT60002C Rough Grip ~ 60x60 cm YTT60002D Rough Grip  60x60 cm
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O.M.G. COLLECTION

APPLICATIONS
THICKNESS SHADE

@ @ @ AOQ W
=— n @ 2CM

FLOOR RESIDENTIAL WET AREA| OUTDOOR COMMERCIAL A V2

LIGHT.
COMMERCIAL

ALFRESCO GRANITO Alresco Grantto

Light Grey Grey Dark Grey
GY-AGO1RR Rough Grip  60x60 cm GY-AGO2RR Rough Grip  60x60 cm GY-AGO3RR Rough Grip  60x60 cm

Black
GY-AGO4RR  Rough Grip  60x60 cm

Slip rating P4

Excellent resistance to wet sliding(P4), it
provides an ideal surface for outdoors.

FLOOR :GY-AGO3RR Dark Grey 60x60 cm
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Guocera Porcelain Tile are produced according to the specifications of MS 1SO 13006

DESCRIPTION MS 1SO 13006 GUOCERA
(ANNEX G)(GROUP B1A) SPECIFICATIONS
RECTIFIED RECTIFIED
Length and Width +0.3%(+1.0mm) +0.25%(+0.6mm)
Straightness of Sides +0.3%(+0.8mm) +0.2%(+0.6mm)

90

Rectangularity

*0.3%(*1.5mm

*0.3%(+1.5mm)

‘4
«
«

-Centre Curvature
-Edge Curvature

Surface Flatness
-Warpoge

+0.4%(+1.8mm

( )
+0.4%(+1.8mm)
(* )
+0.4%(+1.8mm)

£0.25%(+1.8mm)
For 30cmx30cm
+0.4%(%1.5mm)

M

Thickness

+5.0%(+0.5mm)

+5.0%(+0.5mm)

Surface Quality

A minimum of 95% of the tiles free from
visible defects which can impair the
appearance of a major area of tiles

A minimum of 95% of the tiles free from
visible defects which can impair the
appearance of a major area of tiles

=& 0

Water Absorption <0.50% <0.25%
a Breaking Strength-Thickness = 7.5mm =1300N >1300N
Modulus of Rupture(MOR) > 35N/mm? > 35N/mm?

Abrasive Resistance(PEl)

Depending on glaze type and series

Depending on glaze type and series

Frost Resistance

Passed(where frost exist)

Passed(where frost exist)

Crazing Resistance-Glazed Tiles

No sign of crazing

No sign of crazing

Resistance to household chemicals & swimming pool salts

Minimum Class B

Minimum Class B

© &0 % o)

Stain Resistance-Glazed Tiles

Minimum Class 3

Minimum Class 3

*Please contact our sale representative for detail information of each product or colours,and the suitability for intended floor.

**For tiles installation guide,refer to Guocera website.

GUOCERA PACKING DETAILS-GLAZED PORCELAIN

Per Carton Per pallet
Size(cm) Thickness Pieces SQ-M Weight(kg) Carton SQ-M Gross Weight
(mm) (kg)
30x30 8.5 16 1.44 25 72 103.7 1,825
30x60 9.3 8 1.44 28 40 57.6 1,145
60x60 9.3 4 1.44 30 40 57.6 1,225
60x120 10.0 2 1.44 34 30 43.2 1,045
80x80 9.5 3 1.92 42 34 65.3 1,453
20x120 10.0 6 1.44 32 36 51.8 1177
15x90 9.5 10 1.35 30 60 81 1,825
15x60 9.3 16 1.44 30 32 46.1 985
GUOCERA PACKING DETAILS-TECHNICAL GLAZED PORCELAIN
Per Carton Per pallet
Size(cm) Thickness Pieces SQ-M Weight(kg) Carton SQ-M Gross Weight
(mm) (kg)
30x30 8.5 16 1.44 25 72 103.7 1,825
30x60 9.3 8 1.44 28 40 57.6 1,145
60x60 9.3 4 1.44 30 40 57.6 1,225
60x60 20.0 2 0.72 33 40 288 1,345
60x120 10.0 2 1.44 34 30 43.2 1,045

GUOCERA PACKING DETAILS-VHT

Per Carton Per pallet
Size(cm) Thickness Pieces SQ-M Weight(kg) Carton SQ-M Gross Weight
(mm) (kg)
30x30 8.5 16 1.44 25 72 103.7 1,825
7.5x20 75 42 0.63 9 120 75.6 1,105

GUOCERA PACKING DETAILS-PORCELAIN

Per Carton Per pallet

Size(cm) Thickness Pieces SQ-M Weight(kg) Carton SQ-M Gross Weight

(mm) (kg)
YING YANG
60x60(YTP6500N) 9.3 4 1.44 28 36 51.8 1,033
60x60(YTP6350N) 9.0 4 1.44 27 36 51.8 997
60x60(YTP6800N) 8.2 4 1.44 26 36 51.8 961
80x80(YTP8500N) 10.3 3 1.92 46 28 53.8 1,313
POISE 2.0
60x60 Polished 9.2 4 1.44 30 40 57.6 1,225
60x60 Natural Matt 9.7 4 1.44 33 36 51.8 1,213
GRAPHITE PLUS 3.0
60x60 Polished 8.5 4 1.44 30 40 57.6 1,225
60x60 Natural Matt 9.2 4 1.44 31 40 57.6 1,265
TRAVERTINO
80x80 10.0 3 1.92 42 36 69.1 1,537

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Solare Porcelain Tile are produced according to the specifications of MS ISO 13006

DESCRIPTION

MS 1SO 13006(ANNEX G)(GROUP B1A)
RECTIFIED

Length and Width

+0.3%(+1.0mm)

Straightness of Sides

+0.3%(+0.8mm)

Rectangularity

+0.3%(+1.5mm)

-Centre Curvature
-Edge Curvature
-Warpoge

Surface Flatness

+0.4%(+1.8mm)
+0.4%(+1.8mm)
+0.4%(+1.8mm)

Thickness

+5.0%(+0.5mm)

Surface Quality

A minimum of 95% of the tiles free from
visible defects which can impair the
appearance of a major area of tiles

Water Absorption <0.50%
a Breaking Strength-Thickness = 7.5mm =1300N
Modulus of Rupture(MOR) > 35N/mm?

Abrasive Resistance(PEI)

*Depending on giaze type and series

Frost Resistance

Required (where frost exist)

Crazing Resistance-Glazed Tiles

No sign of crazing

Resistance to household chemicals & swimming pool salts

Minimum Class B

Stain Resistance-Glazed Tiles

Minimum Class 3

*Please contact our sale representative for detail information of each product or colours,and the suitability for intended floor.

**For tiles installation guide,refer to Guocera website.

SOLARE PACKING DETAILS-GLAZED PORCELAIN

Per Carton Per pallet
Size(cm) Thickness Pieces SQ-M Weight(kg) Carton SQ-M Gross Weight
(mm) (kg)
30x60 8.8 8 1.44 27 40 57.6 1,05
60x60 8.8 4 1.44 30 40 57.6 1,225
60x120 95 2 1.44 33 30 432 1,015

SOLARE PACKING DETAILS-PORCELAIN

Per Carton Per pallet
Size(cm) Thickness Pieces SQ-M Weight(kg) Carton SQ-M Gross Weight
(mm) (kg)
OLYMPUS
60x60 8.5 4 1.44 26 40 57.6 1,065

COLOUR SHADE VARIATION GUIDE

V1

Uniform Appearance
Differences among
pieces from the same

production run are V2

minimal.

Slight Variation
Slight variations in shade,
design, and texture are

noticeable.

V3

Moderate Variation . . Substantial Variation
Colour, design, texture and There is substantial and
overall appearance of tiles

may vary significantly among V4 and texture among the
pieces of tiles.

random variation in shade

pieces of tiles.

Note:Prior to confirming your purchase, please ensure that you have accepted the full faces of the tile design.

NOTE:

Please be aware that the colours of the tiles shown on a computer, tablet, or phone may not be an accurate representation of the actual colour of the tiles.

Please take note that the color and design of the tiles may vary depending on the faces and sections from which they are cut. To ensure an accurate representation of

the tile design, we recommend requesting full faces of the tile prior to confirming your purchase.

Please note that slight variations in size and shade are a natural part of the ceramic tile manufacturing process. All tiles are packed into cartons that are clearly marked

in compliance with applicable manufacturing standards.

We highly recommend performing a dry lay with several cartons of tiles to assess the extent of shade variation and design, especially for tiles with high variation levels (V3
and V4), prior to installation. This will ensure that you accept the tiles before installation, as they cannot be exchanged or returned once they are installed.

Please note that we reserve the right to modify the colour range or specifications of our tiles and discontinue the production of certain items at any time without prior

notice.
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